ESF MERIBEL LES ALLUES : Chamois du 15/02/2013 a 15h30

Edité le 25/04/2024 & 18h11

Ouvreur
LEPKI YOHANN

4.00

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Cabri

Pourcentage

17.00%

35.00%

55.00%

75.00%

80.00%

Temps 35.39 40.83 46.88 52.93 54.45
Identité S. Cat. Médaille

1|PARK THOMAS M| 1997 MIN 34.71 11.80 Or 15.65
2| DELAYE ASTRID F| 2002 POU 39.00 23.14 Vermeil 26.99
3|PARK ALICE F| 1999 BEN 39.34 24.04 Vermeil 27.89
4| ANNYS JASPER M| 2000 BEN 40.15 26.18 Vermeil 30.03
5| THEVELIN ARTHUR M| 2002 POU 41.87 30.73 Argent 34.58
6 | PARK OSCAR M| 2004 POU 42.63 32.74 Argent 36.59
7| LALIRE MARIE F| 2005 POU 44.06 36.52 Argent 40.37
8| ORTIZ-PATINO FELIPE M| 2001 POU 44.56 37.84 Argent 41.69
9(KEMLIN AMAURY M| 2003 POU 54.85 65.06 68.91

MINVIELLE CESAR M| 1995 CAD ABD

THEVELIN LOU M| 1999 BEN ABD

LEFEBVRE VERENA F| 1999 BEN ABS

LALIRE BAPTISTE M| 1999 BEN ABS

SMYSLOV NIKITA M| 2004 POU ABS

THEVELIN HANNAH F| 1997 MIN ABS

DELORME TITOUAN M| 1999 BEN ABS
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